2010 Winter Classes

423 So. Main St.
Stillwater, MN
darnknitanyway.com
651-342-1386

Knit and Crochet Classes
Knit 101 Mornings 30

2 Tuesday mornings from 10am — 12pm.
Course repeats every 2 weeks. See website for details.

Knit 101 Evenings $30

2 Monday evenings from 6pm — 8pm.
Course repeats every 2 weeks. See website for details

Knit Reclamation Scarf $45
3 Wed, Jan. 6, 13 & 20 6:30-8:30pm

Intermediate Instructor: Katy Erenz

Speed Knitting $18
Sunday, Jan 10" OR Sunday, Feb 7
OR Sunday, March 21  1-3pm

Adv. Beginner Instructor: Karen

Knit Mitered Square Scarf $45
3 Tues, Jan 12, 19, & 26 6:30-8:30pm

Intermediate Instructor: Katy Erenz
*Pre-register w/friend and get % registration fee.

Knit Baby Booties 101: $30
2 Sundays, Jan 24" & 31" 1-3pm OR
2 Fridays, March 5" & 12 10-12pm

Intermediate

Instructor: Karen

Clapotis Knit along $45
Every 2 weeks Jan — March, First class
Jan 16" 1-3pm otherwise 1-2pm Jan
30", Feb 13" & 27", March 13" & 27
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Knit Your Man a Hat $30
2 Mondays, Jan 11" & 18" 6-8pm
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Knit Beginning Color Stripe Scarf $30
2 Sat, January 23" & 30" 10-12pm

Adv. Beginner Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Crash Course Crochet $25
Tuesday, January 26" 6:00-8:30pm OR
Tuesday, February 16" 6-8:30pm OR
Saturday, February 20" 2:00-4:30pm
Saturday, March 13" 2-4:30pm

Beginner Instructor: Kristi Scott

Blue Sky Alpaca Crochet Scarf $30
2 Saturdays, January 23" & 30" 2-4pm OR
2 Tuesdays, March 23" & 30" 6-8pm

Intermediate Instructor: Kristi Scott

Mock Cable Afghan $30
2 Mondays, Jan 25" & Feb 8™ 6 - 8pm

Intermediate Instructor: Karen

Crochet Twirl Scarf $30
2 Wednesdays, Jan. 27 & Feb. 3 6-8pm

Adv. Beginner Instructor: Tina Bobnick

Aeslight Shawl- Knit $60
4 Tues, Feb 2, 9, 16 & 23 6:30-8:30pm
Advanced Instructor: Katy Erenz

Crochet Diamond Ridge Hat $30
2 Saturdays, Feb 6" & 13th 10-12pm
Advanced Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Scroll Lace Scarf- Knit $45
3 Wed, February 10, 17 & 24 6:30-8:30pm

Advanced Instructor: Katy Erenz

Nnotty Knit Night $18
Thursday, Feb 11" 6-8:30pm

Tape Measure Cozy-Crochet $20
Friday, February 12" 6-8:30pm
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Knit Hearts $18
Saturday, February 13" 10-12pm

Intermediate Instructor: Katy Erenz

Grannie Square Crochet Slippets 30
2 Wednesdays, Feb. 17" & 24" 6-8pm
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Knit Bunny $45
3 Tuesdays, March 2, 9 & 16 6:30-8:30pm
Advanced Instructor: Katy Erenz

Blue Sky Alpaca Crochet Dress $30
3 Wed, March 3“1, 10" & 24™ 6-8pm
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Learn to knit Bunny & chicks $30
2 Wed, March 24™ & 31* 6:30-8:30pm

Beginner Instructor: Katy Erenz

Chap stick Crochet Holdetr $18
Saturday, March 20" 2-4pm
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Krishell Bigger

Saturday Knit Chicks $18
Saturday, March 27" 2-4pm
Beginner Instructor: Katy Erenz

Knitting for Lefties $35
2 Sundays, April 18th & 25" 1-3pm

Beginner Instructor: Jen Cuff

Sewing and Other Crafts

Sewing Machine 101 $25
Monday, January 18" 10-12pm OR Friday,
January 22" 6-8pm OR

Monday, February 15" 10-12pm OR
Friday, February 26" 6-8pm OR
Monday, March 15" 10-12pm OR

Friday, March 26™ 6-8pm




How To: Zippers $18
Sunday, January 10" 10-12pm
Instructor: Carly Stipe

Needle Felted Dogs $28
January 17" 1-4pm OR

Sunday, February 21* 1-4pm

Adv. Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe

Gum Drop Pillow $30
Friday, January 29™ 6-9pm
Adv Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe

Beginning Spinning $110
Two Day Workshop Saturday and

Sunday, Feb. 27" & 28" 10am — 4pm

Instructor: Jen Cuff

How To: Sew By Hand $18
Saturday, Feb 6™ 10-12pm

Lavender Valentines Satchel

Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe
Needle Felted Hearts $18
Wednesday, February 10" 1-3pm
Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe
Wet Felted Seamless Slippers $38
Saturday, Feb 20" 10-3pm

Intermediate Instructor: Carly Stipe
Stash and Dash Bags $30
Friday, Feb 19" 6-9pm

Adv Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe
Wet Felted Clutch $38
Sunday, March 7* 10-3pm

Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe
Needle Felted Shamrock Pin $18

Sunday, March 7" 3-5pm OR
Thursday, March 11" 6-8pm

Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe

All About Buttons $18
Sunday, March 14™ 10-12pm

Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe
Needle Felted Eggs $18
Sunday, March 14™ 1-3pm

Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe
Swing Bag $30

Sunday, March 21* 1-4pm
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe

Needle Felted Bunny $18
Wednesday, March 24™ 1-3pm OR

Sunday, March 28" 1-3pm
Adv. Beginner Instructor: Carly Stipe

Advanced Spinning I: Plying $110
Sat. & Sun, May 15" & 16™ 10-4pm

Instructor: Jen Cuff

SPRING BREAK CILASSES

Fashion Illustration $25
Monday, March 15" 1-4pm

Youth Khnit $25
Tuesday, March 16" 1-3pm OR 6-8pm

Wet Felting Sea Creatures $16
Thursday, March 18" 10:30-12pm

Sew a Skirt — Youth $25
Thursday, March 18" 1-4pm

Mystery Fiber Family Fun! $6 or $20
Friday, March 19® 10:30-12pm OR

1-2:30pm

Miscellaneous Stuff

Registrations: Classes have a limited number of spaces,
So Pre-register eartly to hold your spot! To register stop
in to the shop, call us with a Credit Card 651-342-1386
ot e-mail catly@darnknitanyway.com

Cancellations: If 2 minimum class size is not met, we
reserve the right to cancel the class. A full refund will be
given.

Withdrawals: More than one week before start of the
class, you will receive a full. Less than one week before
the first class there is no refund.

Class Supplies: Unless specified, class fees do not
include the cost of supplies. Because we atre a yarn and
fabric shop, we would hope you would purchase yarn
and fabric at our shop! If you are a member of a class,
you will receive a 10% student discount on all supplies
purchased for the duration of the class. Some classes
have a Material fee, these fees are payable to the
instructor the first class.

Un-Instructed Studio Time: Need a sewing machine
and space to finish your project? Schedule some time in
our classroom. $5/hr

Reserve Our Classroom Looking for a fun birthday
party venue, crafty baby shower, family outing or
“teamwork” session for work associates? Call us to
discuss options!

The Lounge is Open We welcome any and all to hang
out at the shop! Comfy couch, kids area, wireless
internet access and a TV.

Open Craft Night: Every Thursday 6-8 pm. Bring a
project you are working on, need some help with or just
want to show offl Amy B will be there to talk you
through a pattern or just admire your work.

Open Knit Afternoon Every Monday 1-3pm. Shelly will
be admiring your work!



